TANÚSÍTVÁNY           C e r t i f i c a t e
Tanúsítvány szám   Certificate No. Oldal   Page
HN 69291485 0001
Jegyzőkönyv szám   Test Report No. Kiadás dátuma   Date of Issue
CN24I2AM 002 2025-02-24
Tanúsítvány Tulajdonos   Certificate Holder Gyártóhely   Manufacturing Plant
GTV Poland S.A.
ul. Przejazdowa 21

H-1143 Budapest, Gizella út 51-57., Hungary
________________________
 Guoping Zheng
 Validity of certificate can be checked on www.CERTIPEDIA.com
Annex to certificate No. HN 69291485 0001
Page 1/1
  Certification Body
Date of issue:
Budapest, 2025-02-24  …………………………………
  Guoping Zheng
TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft. – Product Certification Body  ―  H-1143 Budapest, Gizella út 51-57.  ―  www.tuv.com
Model list:
Model type Rated wattage Model type Rated wattage
LD-GALI20W-30 20W LD-GALI27W-30-D  27W
LD-GALI20W-40 20W LD-GALI27W-40-D 27W
LD-GALI30W-30 30W LD-GALI30W-30-D 30W
LD-GALI30W-40 30W LD-GALI30W-40-D 30W
LD-GALI40W-30 40W LD-GALI45W-30-D 45W
LD-GALI40W-40 40W LD-GALI45W-40-D 45W
LD-GALI50W-30 50W LD-GALI50W-30-D 50W
LD-GALI50W-40 50W LD-GALI50W-40-D 50W
LD-GALI60W-30 60W LD-GALI60W-30-D 60W
LD-GALI60W-40 60W LD-GALI60W-40-D 60W
LD-GALI75W-30 75W  LD-GALI75W-30-D 75W
LD-GALI75W-40 75W LD-GALI75W-40-D 75W